Numéro d'identification:

Fabricant:

Mat:

Type:

Hauteur mat baissé:
Capacité:

Hauteur d'élévation:

7525

DANTRUCK

Telescope/libre vue (2W330)
9680 DD

2820 mm

8000 kg

3300 mm

Année:

Levée libre:

Propulsion:
Fourches:
Etat:
Heures:

Remarque:

2006

0 mm
Diesel
1200 mm
moyen
12777

3-ZH,ISS,IGV,Kab,H,StSch,RF,6x SE



